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Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Captain
Firefighter Il

Fire Lieutenant
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Admin Secretary
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Provisional Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger

Sanger

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$108,636

$94,418
$91,011
$90,710
$89,534
$89,155
$87,234
$85,802
$81,443
$77,821
$74,907
$74,775
$74,439
$72,584
$68,687
$67,217
$64,693
$59,346
$58,614
$55,603
$48,300
$44,036
$38,166
$10,333

$215



