	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Fire Chief		Sanger	Fire	\$108,636
2.	Fire Captain		Sanger	Fire	\$94,418
3.	Fire Engineer		Sanger	Fire	\$91,011
4.	Fire Lieutenant		Sanger	Fire	\$90,710
5.	Fire Captain		Sanger	Fire	\$89,534
6.	Fire Lieutenant		Sanger	Fire	\$89,155
7.	Fire Captain		Sanger	Fire	\$87,234
8.	Firefighter II		Sanger	Fire	\$85,802
9.	Fire Lieutenant		Sanger	Fire	\$81,443
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$77,821
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$74,907
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$74,775
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$74,439
14.	Fire Engineer		Sanger	Fire	\$72,584
15.	Firefighter II		Sanger	Fire	\$68,687
16.	Firefighter II		Sanger	Fire	\$67,217
17.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$64,693
18.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$59,346
19.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$58,614
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$55,603
21.	Admin Secretary		Sanger	Fire	\$48,300
22.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$44,036
23.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$38,166
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$10,333
25.	Provisional Firefighter/Paramedic		Sanger	Fire	\$215